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EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
- Federal Financial

BANKING SUPERVISION Supervisory Authority

Calendar of
Raimund Roseler

(according to the ECB Code of Conduct)

Chief Executive Director Banking Supervision
BaFin’s SSM Alternate

September 2023

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Friday, 1 September Video conference with supervised entity A
Tuesday, 5 September Meeting with Supervisory Board Bonn
Wednesday, 6 September Meeting with the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt
Friday, 8 September Meeting with supervised entity Bonn
Tuesday, 12 September Meeting of the Board of Supervisors, video conference A
Wednesday, 13 September Telephone call with supervised entity A
Thursday, 14 September Meeting with the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt
Friday, 15 September Telephone call with supervised entity A
Tuesday, 19 September Meeting with the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt
Thursday, 21 September Meeting with supervised entity Bonn

BaFin publishes the monthly meeting calendars of the Member of the SSM Supervisory Board and its SSM Alternate, with
a lag of about three months. The calendars include appointments with external parties focussing on ECB topics, it supple-
ments the information available on this website. Confidentiality requirements are observed.



